
Room Local

DEAN Leanne Bennett 6B.19-6 1597

Assistant Dean Wilson Wong 6B.19-5 1684

DEPARTMENT CHAIRPERSONS

Biology Brid NicNiocaill    * 6B.17-1 4768

Biomedical Laboratory Technology Karen Gabriele   * 5A.11 1520

Chemistry & Chemical Technology Silja Maknen 6A.16 4861

Civil Engineering Technology Michael Dellar   * 3F.16 5062

Diagnostic Imaging                            Co-Chair Vittoria Fusco    * 4A.17 4735

Co-Chair Ania Stosiak   * 4A.17 4711

Electronic Engineering Technology Jimmy Plaitis    * 2H.6 4062

Geology Cathy Pappas 7B.3 4813

Mathematics                                         Co-Chair Claudia Farnesi 6B.17-3 4150

Co-Chair Yann Lamontagne 7B.16 4137

Mechanical Engineering Technology Darren Narine   * 4H.5 4077

Nursing Catherine Moore 6B.6 4889

Physical Education Richard Montreuil 3H.7 4753

Physiotherapy Technology Mark Mattei   * 6B.17-3 4713

Physics                                                  Co-Chair Jean-François Brière 7A.16 4013

Co-Chair Nadim Boukhira    * 7A.20 4018

Radiation Oncology Jocelyne Napias-Pfeiffer 3A.16 4606

Laboratory Technology: Analytical Chemistry Nicolas Duxin 7B.16 4880

Nursing Sherry McMillan 6B.9 4884

Radiation Oncology                           Co-Coord. Giovanna Miceli 3A.14 4731

Co-Coord. Jocelyne Napias-Pfeiffer 3A.16 4606

Science Jonathon Sumner 7A.16 4012

Developmental Science Sameer Bhatnagar 7A.14 4010

Environmental Science                     Co-Coord. Brian Mader 5A.10 4717

Co-Coord. Tonia DeBellis 7B.10-1 4695

Exploration Science Sameer Bhatnagar 7A.14 4010

Enriched Science                             Co-Coord. Chris Whittaker 7A.24 4023

Co-Coord. Annie-Hélène Samson 5A.19 4770

Room Local

DEAN Isabelle Carrier 5D.31-1 1594

Assistant Dean Maxwell Jones 5D.31-5 1591

DEPARTMENT CHAIRPERSONS

Business Administration Fabienne Cyrius 4H.11 4842

Computer Science Technology Jaya Nilakantan    * 3F.22 4804

CRLT                                                       Co-Chair Heather Martin     * 3F.2-2 5097

Co-Chair Sarah Cartier    * 3F.2-2 5095

Economics/Geography Worku Aberra (Economics) 4D.12 4190

Geoffrey Pearce (Geography) 4D.21 4660

History/Classics/Religion Diane Shea (History/Classics) 5D.17 4496

Ivan Freud (Religion) 4D.14 4172

Humanities/Philosophy                       Co-Chair Michael Wood 5D.22 4433

Co-Chair Julian Nemeth 4E.15-1 4427

Psychology/Anthropology Madeleine Côté 5E.27 4461

Social Services Vanessa Robillard    *  4H.1-5 4823

Sociology/Political Science Sarah Beer 5D.13 4163

Accounting & Management Technology Rosario Lo Raso 4H.7 4850

Marketing and Management Technology Nick Papatheodorakos 4H.2 4854

Liberal Arts Beverly Sing 5D.10 4428

Social Science tba

Child Studies Elliott Kerr 3D.25 4499

Commerce Roger Tabry 5D.23 4192

Environmental Studies Anna-Liisa Aunio 5D.5 4167

International Business Charles-Albert Ramsay 5D.26 4197

Law, Society & Justice Christopher Bourne 5D.19 4164

North South Studies Gisela Frias 8B.10 4180

Psychology Selma Hamdani 5E.23 4459

Travel & Tourism Anna-Liisa Aunio 5D.5 4167

Methods tba
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Room Local

DEAN Andréa C. Cole 3H.3-3 5107

Assistant Dean Wolfgang Krotter 3H.3-4 5106

DEPARTMENT CHAIRPERSONS

3D Animation & Computer Generated Imagery Charles Le Guen    * 3G.1 4907

Cinema & Communications                  Co-Chair Jesse Hunter 3A.1-5 4776

Co-Chair Cheryl Simon 3A.1-6 4781

English Amanda Cockburn 3D.5 4981

Fine Arts Juan Gomez-Perales 2G.6-2 4932

French Lysanne Audy 5E.4 4386

Graphic Design François Martin     * 4G.17B 4952
Assistant 

Chair
Luc Parent 4G.9 4948

Illustration                                             Co-Chair Chantal Chapson   * 2G.9 4614

Co-Chair Pauline Fresco   * 3G.9 4960

Industrial Design David Weeks 2G.5 4957

Interior Design                                      Co-Chair Kurt Holfeld  * 3G.1-1 4970

Co-Chair Anne-Marie Legault  * 3G.1-2 4966

Modern Languages Helen Karanika 5D.7 4633

Music Andrea Cole 3H.3-3 5107

Professional Theatre Judith Beny 3A.11 1227

Photography Laurel Breidon   * 2G.6-1 4057

Arts, Literature & Communication Cheryl Simon 3A.1-6 4781

Arts & Culture Robert Stephens 5D.24 4413

Cinema & Communications Dipti Gupta 3A.1-9 4775

Interactive Media Arts Bérengère Marin-DuBuard 3B.3 4811

Languages Sebastien Doderlein 5E.10 4637

Literature Pauline Morel 5D.14 4343

Studio Arts Julianna Joos 3G.11 4935

Journeys Michelle Smith 3B.21 4784

Visual Arts Juan Gomez-Perales  2G.6-2 4932

Special Areas of Study

Hellenic Studies Helen Karanika 5D.7 4633

Women’s / Gender Studies Kim Simard 3B.21 4772

Peace Studies Diana Rice 4B.1-8 1411

New School                       Cory Legassic 8B.9 4439

Reflections Michael Duckett 4D.16 4483

*  Also acts as Program Coordinator
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Email Address

lbennett@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

wwong@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

bnicniocaill@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

kgabriele@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

smakinen@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

mdellar@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

vfusco@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

astosiak@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jplaitis@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

cpappas@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

cfarnesi@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

ylamontagne@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

dnarine@dawsoncollege.qc.ca 

cmoore@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

rmontreuil@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

mmattei@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jfbriere@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

nboukhira@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jnpfeiffer@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

nduxin@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

smcmillan@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

gmiceli@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jnpfeiffer@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jsumner@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

sbhatnagar@dawsoncollege.qc.ca 

bmader@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

tdebellis@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

sbhatnagar@dawsoncollege.qc.ca 

enrichedscience@dawsoncollege.qc.ca  

enrichedscience@dawsoncollege.qc.ca  

Email Address

icarrier@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

mjones@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

fcyrius@dawsoncollege.qc.ca 

jnilakantan@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

hmartin@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

scartier@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

waberra@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

gpearce@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

dshea@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

ifreud@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

mwood@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jnemeth@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

mcote@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

vrobillard@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

sbeer@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

rloraso@dawsoncollege.q.c.ca

npapas@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

bsing@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

ekerr@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

rtabry@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

aaunio@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

cramsay@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

cbourne@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

gfrias@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

shamdani@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

aaunio@dawsoncollege.qc.ca
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Email Address

acole@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

wkrotter@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

cleguen@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jhunter@dawsoncollege.qc.ca 

csimon@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

acockburn@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jgomez@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

laudy@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

fmartin@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

lparent@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

cchapson@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

pfresco@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

dweeks@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

kholfeld@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

amlegault@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

hkaranika@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

acole@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jbeny@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

lbreidon@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

csimon@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

rstephens@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

dgupta@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

blmarindubuard@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

sdoderlein@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

pmorel@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jjoos@dawsoncollege.qc.ca 

mesmith@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

jgomez@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

helleniccenter@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

ksimard@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

drice@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

clegassic@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

mduckett@dawsoncollege.qc.ca 
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